
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N23-01700 R653135

001.24

MORTGAGE CODE:    CLG-SSA

             
                
                  
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

157.53157.53

85.6785.67

2,771.122,771.12

$3,014.32$3,014.32

1,252.401,252.40

39.0539.05

849.57849.57

250.66250.66

356.49356.49

38.4938.49

$2,786.66$2,786.66

60.5560.55

38.9438.94

691.65691.65

225.37225.37

513.68513.68

$1,530.19$1,530.19

$7,331.17$7,331.17

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

489,530 489,530

480,100 480,100

969,630 969,630

540,800 540,800

533,920 533,920

496,300 496,300

1,030,220 1,030,220

557,020 557,020

$7,081.19$7,081.19 $7,331.17$7,331.17

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $7,111.23$7,111.23

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

219.94
97.75

NONE

$7,111.23
$4,789.70
$2,443.73

R653135

             
                
                  
                 

ACRES 5.80

SITUS: 23805 NW DIERDORFF RD,




